



Schedule of Fees as at 1 July 2019

Theatre Standard Rates				
Performance 5-hour access	\$2,200.00	Inc. Technical Supervisor + FOH Supervisor		
Additional Performance per hour	\$460.00	Inc. Technical Supervisor + FOH Supervisor		
Rehearsal + Bump In/Out per hour	\$230.00	Inc. Technical Supervisor		
Dark Tenancy per day	\$500.00			

Studio Standard Rates				
Performance	\$1,000.00	Inc. Technical Supervisor		
5-hour access				
Additional Performance	\$220.00	Inc. Technical Supervisor		
per hour				
Rehearsal + Bump In/Out	\$120.00	Inc. Technical Supervisor		
per hour				
Dark Tenancy	\$220.00			
per day				

Theatre & Studio Additional Rates				
Additional Cleaning per hour	\$88.00	If cleaning is required above normal clean		
FOH Supervisor per hour	\$61.00	Minimum 3-hour Additional penalty rates can apply.		
FOH Attendants per hour	\$51.00	Minimum 3-hour Additional penalty rates can apply.		
Technical Supervisor per hour	\$61.00	Minimum 3-hour Additional penalty rates can apply.		
Technician per hour	\$51.00	Minimum 3-hour Additional penalty rates can apply.		
Stage Door Attendant per hour	\$44.00	Minimum 2-hour Additional penalty rates can apply.		
Ticketing Commission - Standard per ticket	\$3.95			
Ticketing Commission – Merchant Fee per ticket	0.6%	Percentage charged on value of each ticket printed		
Merchandise	10%			

Technical and FOH Supervisor only included in Venue rates as indicated | Minimum access 5 hours per day | All other staff and equipment at additional cost | All prices are inclusive of GST | Prices are subject to change